
1. Green Onions David Chapin Pastel Pencils 518-301-3775 chapind071@gmail.com $75
2. Brainard Lakes Colorado Judy Selkirk Watercolor 518-767-3018 ronaldselkirk33@gmail.com NFS
3. Riding the Wind Debbie Shaw Oil 518-477-6672 ritzshaw327@gmail.com $550
4. Light of the Silvery Moon John Smolinsky Found Objects 518-439-7559 jsmolinsky2@gmail.com $175
5. Green Valley Ellie Prakken Mixed Media 518-439-7559 emprakken@gmail.com POR
6. Delaney Diane Wozniak Watercolor 518-698-1819 dcwozniak@gmail.com NFS
7. Afternoon Walk Jacqueline Smith Oil 518-489-1882 tshock1882@aol.com $175
8. Fractured Bev Braun Mixed Media 518-489-0601 bevbraun@nycap.rr.com $200
9. Greetings Deborah LaFleur Gouache Watercolor 518-859-9873 aliadara76@gmail.com $120
10. Acorn Delight Ed Viglucci Acrylic 518-475-1639 eviglucci@twc.com $195
11. Path to the Party House Lynda Spielman Acrylic 917-533-7717 lyndaspielman@aol.com $400
12. Iceland Eruption Michael Joyce Mixed Media 518-331-1149 mickjoyce007@gmail.com $425
13. Easy Like Sunday Morning Pat Viglucci Acrylic 518-475-0403 jpvigluc@aol.com $300
14. Moment in Time Linda Starr Oil 518-756-6085 starrlinda55@yahoo.com $200
15. Into the Night Denise Crisafulli Pastel 518-339-6170 denisecrisafulli25@gmail.com $795
16. Tanglewood Evening John Wilkinson Acrylic 518-281-2124 john_f_wilkinson@yahoo.com NFS
17. Clouds on Lake George Sal Aiello Oil 518-949-2222 salaiello93@gmail.com $400
18. Morning Mist, Great Island, MA Catherine Herman Watercolor 518-527-8215 cathyherm@gmail.com $150
19. Delaware Avenue Available Kevin Kuhne Watercolor 518-465-9493 kevinbkuhne@gmail.com $360
20. Gull Friends Brian Summers Oil 518-439-5440 bmsummers518@gmail.com $300
21. Scarlet Pam Agan-Smith Pastel 518-813-3583 pandg85@gmail.com NFS
22. Summer Fun Fred Morris Oil 518-928-2815 fmorris127@verizon.net NFS
23. Hay Field Connie Neal Sepia 518-368-9453 connienealart@gmail.com $125
24. Mont Saint-Michel Sunset Stephanie Fishel Acrylic 518-944-0619 stephanie@artlounge310.com NFS
25. Reach Out Kris Kelly Acrylic 518-669-3310 kxkelly@verizon.net $225
26. The Mormon Bride Thomas Joseph Watercolor 518-250-4048 tjoseph72@yahoo.com $140
27. Keramos (Greek Potter) Patricia Davis Pastel 518-960-7717 patrishd@yahoo.com $175
28. Lion Love Margo Janack Oil 518-410-7299 mrjanack@gmail.com NFS
29. Maine Blueberry Fields Ann Madeo Oil 518-253-0724 annmadeo@gmail.com $1250
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30. Simon Pond Rob Madeo Photograph 518-334-9595 rmadeo@gmail.com $100

31. Sentinel on Prospect Mountain,
Lake George

Susan G Trottier Oil 518-221-7195 susan.g.trottier@outlook.com $125

32. Breaking Boundries Joan Van Alphen Acrylic 518-371-0964 joevanalphen@yahoo.com $300

33. Unshakable Joy Becky Min Tzu Hsu Lee Mixed Media 518-256-2761 beckyhsulee@gmail.com NFS

34. Tempest Barb Lennox Mixed Media 518-396-9769 lennoxart@protonmail.com $725
35. Whispers of Venice Jing Wang Acrylic 479-886-3787 jingw.art@gmail.com $375

36. Respect Cathy Laccetti Collage 518-698-5563 calaccetti@outlook.com $75

37. ILF Apples Laura Morrill Colored Pencil 518-703-1276 blackbird518@gmail.com NFS

38. Creativity Takes Courage Diane Segal Encaustic Assemblage 518-229-7952 studio416@aol.com $225

39. Urban Reflection Peggy Becker Photography 518-423-6917 pbeckerphoto@gmail.com $75

40. Double Daffodil Ellen Messina Oil 518-859-2955 ellenm2955@gmail.com $300

41. Fall Equinox, Hadley MA Amy Schallop Oil 518-419-4927 amyschallop@yahoo.com NFS

42. California Dreamin’ Susan Nye Watercolor 518-577-0024 suenye54@gmail.com $100

43. Summer Harvest Barb Duclos Watercolor Ink 518-429-6769 barbduclos@yahoo.com $100

44. Floating in Teal Corinne Brennen Acrylic 518-368-4905 corbrennen@gmail.com $500

45.Bethlehem’s First Library Kristin Stainbrook Printmaking 508-494-1714 k_stainbrook@yahoo.com $135

46. Irish Cottage Michael Mirsky Watercolor 518-221-2538 mmirsky1@gmail.com $175

47. Finally!! Dee Foley Acrylic 518-727-1228 deefoley3@mac.com $150

48. Bridge Street Barn John Oberlander Oil 518-573-4997 joberlandergroup@gmail.com $1500

49. Dark Repose John Tobison Photography 518-281-0095 jtobison@nycap.rr.com $350

50. Lompoc Nasturtiums Janice Pata Oil 518-248-0202 janice.pata@icloud.com NFS

51. Sail Boat Melissa Bruno Watercolor 518-229-7622 melissamariebruno@gmail.com NFS

52. McDonalds Peter Keitel Acrylic 518-588-0005 pjkeitel@gmail.com NFS
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